MEMORANDUM

To: All City of Framingham Non-Bargaining Staff
From: Dolores Hamilton, Director of Human Resources
Date: May 2020

Re: FY ‘21 Holidays - Non-Bargaining Employees

| have listed the FY ‘21 Holiday Schedule for non-bargaining employees compensated under the
M and DH pay schedules.

Employees governed by a collective bargaining agreement should refer to the appropriate

contractual language regarding the applicable holiday leave.

Friday, July 3, 2020

Monday, September 7, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, December 25, 2020
Friday, January 1, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021
Monday, February 15, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021

Monday, May 31, 2021
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Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Jr Day
Presidents’ Day

Patriots’ Day

Memorial Day
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